Net Revenue Cash Flows -1,623

Capital Cash Flows
£000s

Sales Receipts 45,558
Interest on surplus cash balances 43
Development Costs REDACTED
Pre-Finance Capital Cash Flows (1) REDACTED
Council Loan to Gloriana REDACTED
Council Cash Equity in Gloriana REDACTED
Total Council Cash Advance to Gloriana
(2)

REDACTED

Repayment of Council Loan (incl Rolled Up
Interest)

REDACTED

Repayment of Cash and Land Equity REDACTED

Total Repayment of Loan and Equity (3) REDACTED
Corporation Tax (4) -1,646
Net Capital Cash Flows (1+2+3+4) REDACTED

Summary Cash Flows
£000s

Net Revenue Cash Flows REDACTED
Net Capital Cash Flows REDACTED
Dividends to Council from Gloriana 7,913

5. DOWNSIDE SENSITIVITIES – ST CHAD’S FINANCIAL MODEL

Base case Build cost
+ 5%

Sales
value
s

- 5%%

HPI
const
ant

at 2.50%

Build cost +5%
Sales Value -5%

Buil   Build cost + 5%
Sales Value - 5%
NIL Land Value

PWLB Loan REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

Repayment of PWLB Loan 31-Mar-28 31-Mar-28 31-Mar-28 31-Mar-30 31-Mar-28 31-Mar-28

Loan to Gloriana REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

Cash equity to Gloriana REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED

Land equity 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 0

WOC loan retirement 31-Mar-28 31-Mar-28 31-Mar-28 31-Mar-29 31-Mar-28 31-Mar-28

Cumulative General Fund
Impact (project end)

11,737 9,663 9,824 4,676 7,753 8,665

Cumulative General Fund
Impact (year 5)

1,007 1,057 1,007 1,007 1,057 1,057

Equity return (Cash and
Land)

6.64% 4.90% 5.18% 0.75% 3.31% 4.78%

Interest cover (max in year
shortfall)

-515 -605 -516 -517 -606 -606

6. KEY OUTPUTS – ST CHAD’S – GATEWAY 1 and 2

Gateway 1
March 2014

Gateway 2
Oct 2014

Total PWLB Loan/Gloriana Funding REDACTED REDACTED
Land Equity £1.1m £1.0m
Loan Drawdown 1 April 2014 1 April 2015
Repayment of Loan 31 Mar 2027 31 Mar 2028
Repayment of Equity & Wind Up of Gloriana 31 Mar 2030 31 Mar 2030
Gloriana Interest Cover (max shortfall) £0.32m £0.65m
General Fund Cumulative Income £9.9m £11.7m
Total Dividends to Council £7.0m £7.9m
Repayment of Equity (Cash and Land) REDACTED REDACTED
Total Equity Cashflow back to Council REDACTED REDACTED
Overall Equity return to Council 6.5% 6.64%